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Applicatioﬂ for Building Permit, initial and final, for:
(a) Fence
(b) Portable buildings
(c¢) Pools, spas, hot tubs, above-ground pools
(d) In-ground pools
(¢) Buildings less than 200 square feet
(f) Buildings 200-900 square feet
(g) Buildings 901-3000 square feet
(h) Buildihgs 3001 square feet and up
Certificate of Nonconformance |
Building Removal/Demolition
Certificate of Sign Compliance
Appeal '
Variation
Special use Permit
Amendment to the Text
Amendment to the Map (Rezoning)

Fee

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00

$200.00

$300.00
$20.00
$25.00
$12.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

- $175.00



