	Application For	<u>Fee</u>
	(1) Application for Building Permit, initial and final, for:	
•	(a) Fence	\$25.00
	(b) Portable buildings	\$25.00
	(c) Pools, spas, hot tubs, above-ground pools	\$25.00
	(d) In-ground pools	\$50.00
	(e) Buildings less than 200 square feet	\$50.00
	(f) Buildings 200-900 square feet	\$100.00
	(g) Buildings 901-3000 square feet	\$200.00
	(h) Buildings 3001 square feet and up	\$300.00
*	(2) Certificate of Nonconformance	\$20.00
	(3) Building Removal/Demolition	\$25.00
•	(4) Certificate of Sign Compliance	\$12.00
	(5) Appeal	\$175.00
	(6) Variation	\$175.00
	(7) Special use Permit	\$175.00
1	(8) Amendment to the Text	\$175.00
· !	(9) Amendment to the Map (Rezoning)	\$175.00

. . .